 #2 Chootoo Road, South Aranguez, San Juan, Trinidad
FITS FAN FRONT GUARD WEIGHT (LBS)
8" XFG8-10 6
10" XFG8-10 6
12" XFG12 6
14" XFG14 8
16" XFG16 9
18" XFG18 10
20" XFG20 10
24" XFG24 13
30" XFG30 TBA
36" XFG36 TBA
FRONT GUARD FOR AX & P SERIES FANS
• 18 gauge galvanized 3/4” expanded metal screen, 6” deep.
FITS FAN MODEL # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (LBS)
8" R-2X115 8” - 10” OSHA motor mount 3
10" R-2X115 8” - 10” OSHA motor mount 3
12" R-2X116 12” OSHA motor mount 3
14" R-2X117 14” - 16” OSHA motor mount 4
16" R-2X117 14” - 16” OSHA motor mount 4
18" R-2X118 18” - 20” OSHA motor mount 5
20" R-2X118 18” - 20” OSHA motor mount 5
24" R-2X119 24” OSHA motor mount 7
30" R-2X113 30” OSHA motor mount 8
36" R-2X114 36” OSHA motor mount 9
REPLACEMENT GUARDS
MOTORIZED DAMPERS BACK DRAFT DAMPERS
8” SX3210X10 SR3210X10
10” SX3210X10 SR3210X10
12” SX3212X12 SR3212X12
14” SX3214X14 SR3214X14
16” SX3216X16 SR3216X16
18” SX3218X18 SR3218X18
20” SX3220X20 SR3220X20
24” SX3224X24 SR3224X24
30” SX3230X30 SR3230X30
36” SX3236X36 SR3236X36
FITS FAN
MODEL #
MOTORIZED & GRAVITY DAMPERS FOR FRESH AIR INTAKE
BACK DRAFT DAMPERMOTORIZED DAMPER